AGENDA REGULAR SESSION MARCH 25, 2014

7:00 P.M.

INVOCATION PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG ROLL CALL

325-1	Board of Commission Minutes for February 25, 2014
325-2	Notary's
325-3	Finance Report
325-4	Trustee Report
325-5	Resolution: Budget Amendment for the State Aid Paving Projects & Bridge Construction from T-DOT be made in the Highway/Public Works Fund Budget
325-5A	Resolution: Budget Amendment for Monroe County Sheriff's Office Internet Crimes Against Children Grant
325-5B	Resolution: Budget Amendment for the Monroe County Sheriff's Department
325-5C	Resolution: Budget Amendment for Archives Development Program Grant to Monroe County Archives
325-5D	Resolution: Budget Amendment for Salary Adjustment Grant Based or Mercer Study to the Monroe County Department of Health
325-5E	Resolution: Budget Amendment for Special Needs Funding (Tobacco Settlement) Letter of Agreement to Monroe County Department of Health
325-5F	Resolution: Budget Amendment for Chancery Court and Probate Court Computers

325-6	Resolution: Budget Amendments, School Dept
325-7	Resolution: To Declare Vehicles as Surplus Property & Place Them for Sale at Public Auction or Sealed Bid.
325-7A	To Declare Vehicles as Surplus Property & Place Them for Sale at Public Auction, Sealed Bid or Gov-Deals.
325-7B	Resolution: Authorizing a Donation from David & Pat Rapking for Transportation of Lucas Killen
325-8	JUSTICE COMMITTEE REPORT
325-9	PUBLIC COMMENT: Barbara Levin or Representative to Discuss Maternity Center Funding
325-10	Approval of Director of Schools Bond (Tim Blankenship)

BY: LARRY C. SLOAN, County Clerk